

## City of Columbus

Office of City Clerk 90 West Broad Street Columbus OH 43215-9015 columbuscitycouncil.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #:** A0135-2013 **Version:** 1

Type: Appointment Status: Filed

File created: 6/27/2013 In control: Columbus City Council

On agenda: 7/22/2013 Final action: 10/17/2014

Title: Appointment of William D. Fergus, Jr., Two Miranova Place, Suite 330, Columbus, OH 43215, to serve

on the East Franklinton Review Board with a three-year term. (The effective date will be linked to the

effective date of the East Franklinton District) - resume attached.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. W. Fergus 2013

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/22/2013	1	Columbus City Council	Read and Approved	Pass

Appointment of William D. Fergus, Jr., Two Miranova Place, Suite 330, Columbus, OH 43215, to serve on the East Franklinton Review Board with a three-year term. (The effective date will be linked to the effective date of the East Franklinton District) - resume attached.